P.S.C.KY.NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.

' ( Jessamine County Water District No.1)

OF

(2225 Lexington Road )

( Nicholasville — Kentucky — 40356 )

RATES -~ CHARGES —~ RULES — REGULATIONS

FOR FURNISHING

( Water )

AT

( North Jessamine Co. 1 %2 mile of center line US 27)

FILED WITH THE
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION CANCELLED
] MAY 14 205
KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION
KENTUCKY
DATE OF ISSUE 2-7-2013 KENTUCKY
Month / Date / Year PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE 4-1-2013 JEFF R. DEROUEN
Month / Date / Year EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY /s/ Carl Waits (ERIGRERENGH

{Signature of Officer)

TITLE Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. DATED

(ot A

B3
EFFECTIVE

4/1/2013

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




FOR,

PSC KY NO.

SHEET NO.

Jessamine County Water District No.1 CANCELLING PSC KY NO.
(NAME OF UTILITY)

SHEET NO.
Monthly Water Rates
5/8” x ¥ Meter
First 3,000 Gallons 21.81 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 Galions 5.47 per 1000 gallons
All over 10,000 Galions 5.37 per 1000 gallons
1” Meter
First 5,000 Gallons 32.75 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 Gallons 5.47 per 1000 Gallons
All over 10,000 Gallons 5.37 per 1000 Gallons
1-1/2” Meter
First 10,000 Gallons 60.10 Minimum Bill ]
Ali over 10,000 Gallons 5.37 per 1000 Gallons CANCELLED
2" Meter MAY 14 2015

KENTUCKY PUBLIC

First 20,000 Gallons 113.80 Minimum Bilf  LSERVICE COMMISSION
All over 20,000 Gallons 5.37 per 1000 galions

KENTUCKY
DATE OF ISSUE 6/1%2013 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

' i S JEFF R. DEROUEN

DATE EFFECTIVE 711572013 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

MRRRLIDATER WW Zdl " TARIFF BRANCH
JSSUED BY /s/Carl Waits . j

SIGNATURE OF OFFICER
TITLE Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASENO._2013-00222 DATED_07/01/2013

EFFECTIVE

7115/2013

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




